5 Whether domestic or international Domestic  

6 Time period by which the order(s)/contract(s) is 

to be executed 

The contract is to be executed over a 

period of 3 months as per the terms of 

the work order 

7 Broad consideration or size of the 

order(s)/contract(s); 

Rs. 1,52,11,776 (Rupees. One crore 

fifty-two lakh eleven thousand seven 

hundred seventy-six only) (Including 

Tax) 

8 Whether the promoter/ promoter group / group 

companies have any interest in the entity that 

awarded the order(s)/contract(s)?  

If yes, nature of interest and details thereof; 

Not applicable 

9 Whether the order(s)/contract(s) would fall within